concerning closeout of the subaward 

See Section 9. Closeout of the Subaward 
Procedures 

4. AGREEMENT FUNDING AMOUNT: 

ADCNR’s funding commitment under this Agreement shall be within the budgetary limits as described 
herein and shall not exceed a total of sixty thousand two hundred thirty-five and no/100 Dollars 
($60,235). 

5. SUBRECIPIENT CONTRIBUTION: 

The Subrecipient shall provide a contribution in the amount of zero and no/100 Dollars ($0.00) in cash 
as part of performance under this Agreement. 

6. ALLOWABLE COSTS: 

Costs allowed under this Agreement (“Allowable Costs”) shall be determined in accordance with